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Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; DMx: Max. marks; P: 

Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B 

(optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks. 

 

Sl.N

o. 

Ran

k 

Reg.N

o. 
Name Cat. DM 

DM

X 
ES 

Ov.S

c. 

OQ/Re

m. 

GM 

1 5 174 HARSHITHA G IIIB 712 1000 22 57.6 
 

2 6 75 GEETHA K M IIIB 731 1000 21 57.5 
 

3 7 55 GURUPRASAD N IIIB 751 1000 20 57.5 
 

4 8 127 POOJA C J IIIA 788 1000 18 57.4 
 

5 9 10 SAHANA R GM 725 1000 21 57.3 
 

6 10 191 VANDANA H D IIIA 704 1000 22 57.2 
 

7 11 202 MARUTHI P G IIIA 758 1000 19 56.9 
 

8 12 156 NEELIMA G L GM 688 1000 22 56.4 
 

9 13 203 SAHANA H J IIIA 663 1000 23 56.1 
 

10 14 153 AMRUTHA S ST 659 1000 23 56.0 
 

11 15 83 ANUSHREE M M GM 755 1000 18 55.8 
 

12 16 2 PARIMALA K IIIA 666 1000 22 55.3 
 

13 17 28 GANGOTHRI S G SC 659 1000 22 55.0 
 

14 18 7 NAGARATHNA P IIA 657 1000 22 54.9 
 

15 19 188 NAVYA S GM 733 1000 18 54.6 
 

16 20 179 HARSHINI M IIA 725 1000 18 54.3 
 

17 21 60 PAVITHRA V IIIA 715 1000 18 53.8 
 

18 22 201 ANITH KUMAR B S IIIA 695 1000 19 53.8 
 

19 23 23 SAHANA H K GM 613 1000 23 53.6 
 

20 24 104 JAGADEESHA K IIIA 667 1000 20 53.4 
 

21 25 196 NISARGA K S IIIA 665 1000 20 53.3 
 



22 26 33 JYOTHI B C IIIA 644 1000 21 53.2 
 

23 27 70 ANJAN KUMAR J IIIA 641 1000 21 53.0 
 

24 28 59 MAHESHWARI A B IIIB 658 1000 20 52.9 
 

25 29 224 MEGHANA B GOWDA IIIA 756 1000 15 52.8 
 

26 30 217 JACINTHA MARY IIIB 715 1000 17 52.8 
 

27 31 101 RADHIKA S IIIA 655 1000 20 52.8 
 

28 32 68 NAVEEN M S GM 795 1000 13 52.8 
 

29 33 234 VINAY KUMAR A M GM 625 1000 23 52.8 
 

30 34 6 SUMA S GM 752 1000 15 52.6 
 

31 35 187 DEEPTHI N GM 631 1000 21 52.5 
 

32 36 66 SHALINI H S IIA 651 1000 20 52.5 
 

33 37 219 SOUMYA MATHEW GM 668 1000 19 52.4 
 

34 38 143 RAMYA B M GM 602 1000 22 52.1 
 

35 39 56 SINDHU R GM 715 1000 16 51.8 
 

36 40 95 KARTHIK B S IIIA 615 1000 21 51.8 
 

37 41 218 ROSHMILA K V GM 714 1000 16 51.7 
 

38 42 150 
JAGADEESHAIAH S 

CHAPPARAMATH 
IIIB 694 1000 17 51.7 

 

39 43 80 DECHAMMA K S GM 611 1000 21 51.5 
 

40 44 114 NAVEENA C GM 627 1000 20 51.4 
 

41 45 229 SHILPA S IIIA 665 1000 18 51.3 
 

42 46 145 NAVEEN KUMAR T H IIIA 743 1000 14 51.1 
 

43 47 137 SOWMYA J IIA 701 1000 16 51.0 
 

44 48 97 PUNITHKUMAR K IIA 598 1000 21 50.9 
 

45 49 183 DIVYASHREE B J IIIA 731 1000 14 50.5 
 

46 50 140 MILANA NAGARAJ GM 585 1000 21 50.3 
 

47 51 237 MANASA B S IIIA 585 1000 21 50.3 
 

48 52 211 SHREEJA B S IIIB 621 1000 19 50.0 
 

49 53 213 LAVANYA P IIIB 639 1000 18 50.0 
 

50 54 175 AVINASH M B IIIB 629 1000 20 50.0 
 



51 55 193 GIRISH S IIA 616 1000 19 49.8 
 

52 56 105 THEJASWINI L R IIIA 675 1000 16 49.8 
 

53 57 120 SANTHOSH H V GM 594 1000 20 49.7 
 

54 58 93 MANJUNATHA N SC 628 1000 18 49.4 
 

55 59 186 BHAVANI M IIA 640 1000 17 49.0 
 

56 60 34 CHAMPA B B GM 620 1000 18 49.0 
 

57 61 117 ASHWIN KUMAR M GM 659 1000 16 49.0 
 

58 62 91 MEGHANA H R IIA 558 1000 21 48.9 
 

59 63 108 MANJUNATHA R IIA 617 1000 18 48.9 
 

60 64 184 GEETHANJALI K S IIIB 752 1000 11 48.6 
 

61 65 199 BHAVYA G GM 591 1000 19 48.5 
 

62 66 13 SHIVARAJU S IIA 588 1000 19 48.4 
 

63 67 12 PAVITHRA N GM 619 1000 17 48.0 
 

64 68 76 PRAMODH M IIIB 616 1000 17 47.8 
 

65 69 115 MANU S IIIB 576 1000 19 47.8 
 

66 70 48 APARNA D R IIIB 634 1000 16 47.7 
 

67 71 22 HARSHITHA B V IIIA 634 1000 16 47.7 
 

68 72 210 RAVI KISHOR H S IIIB 583 1000 20 47.6 
 

69 73 160 VIDYASHREE M C IIIA 632 1000 16 47.6 
 

70 74 122 SAVANTHI A IIA 630 1000 16 47.5 
 

71 75 230 AKSHATHA J GM 538 1000 22 47.4 
 

72 76 154 VINUTHA M IIIB 627 1000 16 47.4 
 

73 77 125 PUNITH K R IIIA 632 1000 15 46.6 
 

74 78 99 RAJIV RANJAN H S GM 581 1000 19 46.5 
 

75 79 89 YATHEESH P SC 570 1000 18 46.5 
 

76 80 176 MYTHRI C K GM 607 1000 16 46.3 
 

77 81 84 ABHISHEK VADEYAR GM 625 1000 15 46.3 
 

78 82 238 MONIKA M P GM 583 1000 17 46.1 
 

79 83 134 MAHADEVPRASAD E GM 541 1000 19 46.0 
 

80 84 216 NAVYASHREE V V IIIA 640 1000 14 46.0 
 



81 85 96 SHARATH M P GM 596 1000 16 45.8 
 

82 86 157 USHARANI D V IIIA 595 1000 16 45.8 
 

83 87 37 SHILPA T S GM 593 1000 16 45.6 
 

84 88 162 VIKAS S IIA 588 1000 16 45.4 
 

85 89 195 SAHANA N GM 606 1000 15 45.3 
 

86 90 205 CHETHAN B S IIIB 506 1000 20 45.3 
 

87 91 124 ASHITH N S GM 543 1000 18 45.1 
 

88 92 185 BHAVANI L IIIA 682 1000 11 45.1 
 

89 93 8 VIDYADAR D TENAGI I 581 1000 16 45.0 
 

90 94 27 ABHISHEK T G SC 614 1000 14 44.7 
 

91 95 78 CHANDAN M R IIIA 564 1000 18 44.7 
 

92 96 111 POOJASHRI S G IIA 592 1000 15 44.6 
 

93 97 17 CHAITHRA U IIIB 631 1000 13 44.5 
 

94 98 227 KRUPASHREE P GM 670 1000 11 44.5 
 

95 99 178 PRASAD P SC 568 1000 16 44.4 
 

96 100 24 CHANDAN H S IIIA 576 1000 17 44.3 
 

97 101 40 MANJUNATHA H M IIIA 585 1000 15 44.3 
 

98 102 51 POOJA S IIA 545 1000 17 44.3 
 

99 103 200 NITHYASHREE N IIIA 553 1000 18 44.1 
 

100 104 133 RASHMI S B I 663 1000 11 44.1 
 

101 105 52 PRAJWAL KUMAR S C I 613 1000 15 44.1 
 

102 106 158 VENKATESH PASAD B R GM 563 1000 16 44.1 
 

103 107 233 RUDRESH R D IIA 583 1000 15 44.1 
 

104 108 106 CHETHANA H N IIA 702 1000 9 44.1 
 

105 109 225 SHIVARANJINI M D IIIA 613 1000 13 43.6 
 

106 110 151 MAHADEVASWAMY M SC 512 1000 18 43.6 
 

107 111 226 KAVYASHREE M SC 567 1000 15 43.3 
 

108 112 155 MANJULA S IIIB 487 1000 19 43.3 
 

109 113 54 SHRUTHI K S IIIA 494 1000 20 43.2 
 

110 114 182 DIVYA IIIA 640 1000 11 43.0 
 



111 115 223 PUNEETH KUMAR R H IIIA 585 1000 13 42.3 
 

112 116 38 SHASHIDHAR S B IIIB 521 1000 19 42.0 
 

113 117 141 NANDINI K L IIIA 549 1000 14 41.5 
 

114 118 32 VATHSALA H P IIIB 567 1000 13 41.3 
 

115 119 177 PRAVEEN KUMAR H V GM 587 1000 12 41.3 
 

116 120 67 MADHUSUDHAN S IIA 507 1000 17 40.9 
 

117 121 147 
PRASHANTH KUMAR B 

S 
IIIB 506 1000 17 40.8 

 

118 122 72 MAHESH NAYAKA Y D ST 549 1000 13 40.5 
 

119 123 41 SHRUTHI S K IIA 575 1000 11 39.8 
 

120 124 169 SANTHOSH S IIA 552 1000 12 39.6 
 

121 125 102 NADEEMULLA GM 591 1000 9 38.5 
 

122 126 221 SAGAR JEVOOR GM 520 1000 12 38.0 
 

123 127 228 KAVYASHREE M SC 500 1000 13 38.0 
 

124 128 98 RAGHAVA R IIIA 539 1000 11 38.0 
 

125 129 25 MANUKUMAR K G IIIB 545 1000 12 37.8 
 

126 130 222 DILIP N I 558 1000 11 37.4 
 

127 131 21 KRUTHIKA K K IIIA 562 1000 9 37.1 
 

128 132 144 PRAVEEN GOWDA N R GM 506 1000 13 36.8 
 

129 133 112 PUNEETHA D K IIIA 507 1000 12 35.9 
 

130 134 204 SHIVAKUMAR D R SC 487 1000 11 35.3 
 

SC 

1 94 27 ABHISHEK T G SC 614 1000 14 44.7 
 

2 99 178 PRASAD P SC 568 1000 16 44.4 
 

3 110 151 MAHADEVASWAMY M SC 512 1000 18 43.6 
 

4 111 226 KAVYASHREE M SC 567 1000 15 43.3 
 

5 127 228 KAVYASHREE M SC 500 1000 13 38.0 
 

6 134 204 SHIVAKUMAR D R SC 487 1000 11 35.3 
 

ST 

I 



1 105 52 PRAJWAL KUMAR S C I 613 1000 15 44.1 
 

2 130 222 DILIP N I 558 1000 11 37.4 
 

IIA 

1 55 193 GIRISH S IIA 616 1000 19 49.8 
 

2 59 186 BHAVANI M IIA 640 1000 17 49.0 
 

3 62 91 MEGHANA H R IIA 558 1000 21 48.9 
 

4 63 108 MANJUNATHA R IIA 617 1000 18 48.9 
 

5 66 13 SHIVARAJU S IIA 588 1000 19 48.4 
 

6 74 122 SAVANTHI A IIA 630 1000 16 47.5 
 

7 88 162 VIKAS S IIA 588 1000 16 45.4 
 

8 96 111 POOJASHRI S G IIA 592 1000 15 44.6 
 

9 102 51 POOJA S IIA 545 1000 17 44.3 
 

10 107 233 RUDRESH R D IIA 583 1000 15 44.1 
 

11 108 106 CHETHANA H N IIA 702 1000 9 44.1 
 

12 120 67 MADHUSUDHAN S IIA 507 1000 17 40.9 
 

13 123 41 SHRUTHI S K IIA 575 1000 11 39.8 
 

14 124 169 SANTHOSH S IIA 552 1000 12 39.6 
 

IIB 

IIIA 

1 10 191 VANDANA H D IIIA 704 1000 22 57.2 
 

2 11 202 MARUTHI P G IIIA 758 1000 19 56.9 
 

3 13 203 SAHANA H J IIIA 663 1000 23 56.1 
 

4 16 2 PARIMALA K IIIA 666 1000 22 55.3 
 

5 21 60 PAVITHRA V IIIA 715 1000 18 53.8 
 

6 22 201 ANITH KUMAR B S IIIA 695 1000 19 53.8 
 

7 24 104 JAGADEESHA K IIIA 667 1000 20 53.4 
 

8 25 196 NISARGA K S IIIA 665 1000 20 53.3 
 

9 26 33 JYOTHI B C IIIA 644 1000 21 53.2 
 

10 27 70 ANJAN KUMAR J IIIA 641 1000 21 53.0 
 

11 29 224 MEGHANA B GOWDA IIIA 756 1000 15 52.8 
 



12 31 101 RADHIKA S IIIA 655 1000 20 52.8 
 

13 40 95 KARTHIK B S IIIA 615 1000 21 51.8 
 

14 45 229 SHILPA S IIIA 665 1000 18 51.3 
 

15 46 145 NAVEEN KUMAR T H IIIA 743 1000 14 51.1 
 

16 49 183 DIVYASHREE B J IIIA 731 1000 14 50.5 
 

17 51 237 MANASA B S IIIA 585 1000 21 50.3 
 

18 56 105 THEJASWINI L R IIIA 675 1000 16 49.8 
 

19 71 22 HARSHITHA B V IIIA 634 1000 16 47.7 
 

20 73 160 VIDYASHREE M C IIIA 632 1000 16 47.6 
 

21 77 125 PUNITH K R IIIA 632 1000 15 46.6 
 

22 84 216 NAVYASHREE V V IIIA 640 1000 14 46.0 
 

23 86 157 USHARANI D V IIIA 595 1000 16 45.8 
 

24 92 185 BHAVANI L IIIA 682 1000 11 45.1 
 

25 95 78 CHANDAN M R IIIA 564 1000 18 44.7 
 

26 100 24 CHANDAN H S IIIA 576 1000 17 44.3 
 

27 101 40 MANJUNATHA H M IIIA 585 1000 15 44.3 
 

28 103 200 NITHYASHREE N IIIA 553 1000 18 44.1 
 

29 109 225 SHIVARANJINI M D IIIA 613 1000 13 43.6 
 

30 113 54 SHRUTHI K S IIIA 494 1000 20 43.2 
 

31 114 182 DIVYA IIIA 640 1000 11 43.0 
 

32 115 223 PUNEETH KUMAR R H IIIA 585 1000 13 42.3 
 

33 117 141 NANDINI K L IIIA 549 1000 14 41.5 
 

34 128 98 RAGHAVA R IIIA 539 1000 11 38.0 
 

35 131 21 KRUTHIKA K K IIIA 562 1000 9 37.1 
 

36 133 112 PUNEETHA D K IIIA 507 1000 12 35.9 
 

IIIB 

1 6 75 GEETHA K M IIIB 731 1000 21 57.5 
 

2 7 55 GURUPRASAD N IIIB 751 1000 20 57.5 
 

3 28 59 MAHESHWARI A B IIIB 658 1000 20 52.9 
 

4 30 217 JACINTHA MARY IIIB 715 1000 17 52.8 
 



5 42 150 
JAGADEESHAIAH S 

CHAPPARAMATH 
IIIB 694 1000 17 51.7 

 

6 52 211 SHREEJA B S IIIB 621 1000 19 50.0 
 

7 53 213 LAVANYA P IIIB 639 1000 18 50.0 
 

8 54 175 AVINASH M B IIIB 629 1000 20 50.0 
 

9 64 184 GEETHANJALI K S IIIB 752 1000 11 48.6 
 

10 68 76 PRAMODH M IIIB 616 1000 17 47.8 
 

11 69 115 MANU S IIIB 576 1000 19 47.8 
 

12 70 48 APARNA D R IIIB 634 1000 16 47.7 
 

13 72 210 RAVI KISHOR H S IIIB 583 1000 20 47.6 
 

14 76 154 VINUTHA M IIIB 627 1000 16 47.4 
 

15 90 205 CHETHAN B S IIIB 506 1000 20 45.3 
 

16 97 17 CHAITHRA U IIIB 631 1000 13 44.5 
 

17 112 155 MANJULA S IIIB 487 1000 19 43.3 
 

18 116 38 SHASHIDHAR S B IIIB 521 1000 19 42.0 
 

19 118 32 VATHSALA H P IIIB 567 1000 13 41.3 
 

20 121 147 
PRASHANTH KUMAR B 

S 
IIIB 506 1000 17 40.8 

 

21 129 25 MANUKUMAR K G IIIB 545 1000 12 37.8 
 

OU 

1 2 209 UDAYA KUMAR A H GM 593 800 21 58.1 
 

2 3 35 ARPITHA P N GM 932 1200 19 57.8 
 

3 4 90 BANUPRAKASH M GM 516 800 24 56.3 
 

4 5 113 RAMYA V C GM 1013 1200 14 56.2 
 

5 6 1 SUSHMITHA P GM 491 800 25 55.7 
 

6 7 128 MANOHARA N M GM 521 800 24 55.1 
 

7 8 47 SHRUTHI T P GM 540 800 21 54.8 
 

8 9 231 SARATHCHANDRAN P C GM 

938.17

250000

00001 

1250 17 54.5 
 

9 10 85 KIRANKUMAR B M GM 875 1200 18 54.5 
 



10 11 190 VINAY D GM 554 800 19 53.6 
 

11 12 148 RAVIKUMARA K S GM 501 800 22 53.3 
 

12 13 119 SOUMYA H MORIGERI GM 627 800 14 53.2 
 

13 14 181 SUDARSHANA G C GM 579 800 16 52.2 
 

14 15 46 JAMUNA K B GM 578 800 16 52.1 
 

15 16 220 HEENA KOUSER GM 575 800 16 51.9 
 

16 17 15 SHAILESH PATIL R GM 578 800 14 50.1 
 

17 18 194 AVINASH R GM 582 800 12 48.4 
 

18 19 109 MANASA B R GM 502 800 17 48.4 
 

19 20 215 SANJAY KUMAR K M GM 526 800 13 45.9 
 

20 21 19 SHRUTHI T R GM 517 800 11 41.8 
 

21 22 167 MANOHAR K S GM 483 800 13 40.2 
 

22 23 131 PRAVEEN P S GM 453 800 12 38.8 
 

 


